No solution built with IBM     Server® xSeries® servers is complete until
the products are brought together using the right KVM switching options.
KVM switching solutions provide access and control of multiple servers
from a central console. These switches eliminate extra keyboards, monitors
and mice, allowing businesses to save critical space in their data centers.
IBM console switch solutions are designed to accommodate the full line of
xSeries server products, providing centralized control and management of
rack-optimized servers.

KVM connectivity to target devices that are attached to the appliance.  Each appliance
has 16 ARI ports for connecting CO cables.
Ordering information:
IBM 2x16 Global Console Manager 			  MTMN: 17352GX
IBM 4x16 Global Console Manager 			  MTMN: 17354GX
Cable options:
IBM Short KVM Conversion Option (KCO) 		  Part #: 39M2896
IBM Long KVM Conversion Option (KCO) 		  Part #: 39M2897
IBM Virtual Media Conversion Option (VCO) 		  Part #: 39M2894
IBM USB Conversion Option (UCO) 			  Part #: 39M2895
KCO
UCO
Products and Solutions
Last updated October 2005                                                                                                                                                                                                                           2

devices with PS/2 and USB ports. When using the OSCAR interface in conjunction with CO
cables, you can easily switch between platforms.
Ordering information:
IBM 2x8 Local Console Manager			   MTMN:  17351GX
Cable options:
IBM Short KVM Conversion Option (KCO)		  Part #:  39M2896
IBM Long KVM Conversion Option (KCO) 		  Part #:  39M2897
IBM Virtual Media Conversion Option (VCO) 		 Part #:  39M2894
IBM USB Conversion Option (UCO)			   Part #:  39M2895
Virtual Media
The LCM2 appliance supports virtual media when connected to a VCO cable. You can use
virtual media support to connect USB media devices to the appliance and make those
devices available to any connected LCM2 appliance. Use virtual media to move data